
1 松  尾  陽菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

出雲C 3 9.85 2.60 7.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.13 1.132 1 1

2.40 2.60

Skating Skills 1.00 2.331.50 2.00 3.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 2.421.50 2.00 3.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.501.75 2.00 3.75

7.25

2 吉  田  初  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 2 9.09 2.50 6.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 0

2.60 2.50

Skating Skills 1.00 2.251.50 1.25 4.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 2.171.25 1.25 4.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.171.00 1.50 4.00

6.59
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3 岩  﨑  絢  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 4 8.48 2.64 5.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

2.70 2.64

Skating Skills 1.00 2.001.25 1.50 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.921.00 1.50 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.921.00 1.50 3.25

5.84

4 平  井  楠  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 1 8.32 2.40 5.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.40 2.40

Skating Skills 1.00 2.001.00 1.50 3.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 2.001.00 1.50 3.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.921.00 1.25 3.50

5.92
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5 佐  藤  李  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 7.17 2.01 5.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 0 -2

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -1

2.20 2.01

Skating Skills 1.00 1.580.75 1.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 2.250.50 1.25 5.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.330.50 1.00 2.50

5.16

6 福  本  莉  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 8 6.74 2.07 4.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.38 -0.07 0.31-2 -2 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

2.18 2.07

Skating Skills 1.00 1.581.00 1.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.421.00 1.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.671.25 1.00 2.75

4.67
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7 丸  尾  和  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 6 6.18 2.19 3.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1

2.30 2.19

Skating Skills 1.00 1.330.75 1.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.330.75 1.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.330.75 1.00 2.25

3.99
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